

Pakistan Journal of Plastic Surgery (PJSP)

Department of Plastic Surgery

CLAPP Hospital, Faisal Town, Lahore http://pjplasticsurgery.com Email: pjpspublications@gmail.com

LETTER OF AUTHORSHIP

116	ar	Ed	nto	
170	-aı	174	ши	".

This is to confirm that the manuscript titled			
submitted for publicatio			
in the Pakistan Journal of Plastic Surgery has been read and approved by all authors. We, the authors			
confirm that:-			
The article has not been published in any other journal:-			
Is being submitted exclusively to Pakistan Journal of Plastic Surgery and			
If accepted for publication, it will not be published in any other national or international medical journal.			
We transfer the copyrights of this manuscript to the Pakistan Journal of Plastic Surgery.			
• We have disclosed the conflict of interests, funding source and ethical permission.			
❖ The Submitted article is □ Original Research Article □ Case Report □ Other (Specify)			
CORRESPONDING AUTHOR			
Name:			
Email Address:			
Cell #:			

Sr. No.	Author's Full Name with Designation & Institution	Contributions to the Paper (Please Give Brief Description of the Role of Each Author Separately)	Authors Signature
1.			
2.			
3.			
4.			
5.			
6.			
7.			
8.			
9.			
10.			

Electronic signatures will be considered valid for all articles submitted using the online article submission services.